St Francis of Assisi Parish Church, Welwyn Garden City

July-August 2015 Music

Sunday July 5
Sunday July 12
The Fifth Sunday after Trinity
The Sixth Sunday after Trinity St Francis Singers 
9.15am Parish Communion
9.15am Parish Communion 
Hymns  386  467  768  606
Hymns  409(omit * verses)  562  444  609
Setting  Archer
Setting  Archer 

Oldroyd - Missa Ave Jesu
Cook in E minor
Tallis - If ye love me
Walford Davies - Blessed are the pure in heart
Vaughan Williams - The Call
Franck – Panis Angelicus
Saturday July 18
Sunday July 19
Choral Evensong 4pm at St Albans Abbey
The Seventh Sunday after Trinity


Responses  Reading
9.15am Parish Communion


Psalm  36
Hymns  395  385  475  430


Canticles  Stanford in C
Setting  Archer


Anthem  Wood - Hail gladdening light
Darke in F


Hymn  CP 480
Howells - Like as the hart


Sunday July 19
Choral Evensong 6pm

Introit  Wood - Hail gladdening light
Responses  Reading  
Psalms  129 - 131

Canticles  Stanford in C
Anthem  Bairstow - Blessed City
Choral services at St Francis resume on Sunday 6th September
The Choir will be singing the choral services in Exeter Cathedral from Monday 27th July to Sunday 2nd August
Sunday July 26  The Eighth Sunday after Trinity
Sunday August 2  The Ninth Sunday after Trinity


Setting  Lloyd  Hymns  277  182  308  455
Setting  Lloyd  Hymns  2 704  311  505

Sunday August 9  The Tenth Sunday after Trinity
Sunday August 16  The Eleventh Sunday after Trinity

Setting  Lloyd  Hymns  305  284  753  278
Setting  Lloyd  Hymns  1(Part 1 & Dox.)  477(tune 472)  279  497

Sunday August 23  The Twelfth Sunday after Trinity
Sunday August 30  The Thirteenth Sunday after Trinity

Setting  Lloyd  Hymns  571  233  318  767
Setting  Lloyd  Hymns  4  460  411  299
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